District 10 XC Championship

Race Date
October 12, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - DeLeon Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 18:57.6
1 1402 REGINALD XAVIER REYNA 1 1 17:42.6 17:42.6 0:00.0
2 1400 BRADEN EARY 2 3 18:18.6 36:01.3 0:36.0
3 1397 NOBLE ADAMS 3 6 18:55.6 54:56.9 1:13.0
4 1406 TRAVIS TEAGUE 4 10 19:29.8  1:14:26.8 1:47.2
5 1404 ANTHONY SKAGGS-LOPEZ 5 15 20:21.3  1:34:48.1 2:38.7
Team - Goldthwaite Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):40 Average Time: 23:01.2
1 1699 DIEGO CASTORENA 6 6 21:21.6 21:21.6 0:00.0
2 1702 RODRIGO MACIAS 7 13 22:03.7 43:25.4 0:42.0
3 1701 WELDON KRAUSE 8 21 22:36.1 1:06:01.6 1:14.4
4 1700 LANE DOWELL 9 30 24:00.4  1:30:02.0 2:38.7
5 1703 RYDER YORK 10 40 25:04.2  1:55:06.3 3:42.5
6 1698 JAY BHAKTA (12) (51) 25:25.4  2:20:31.7 4:03.7
Team - Meridian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1541 DANNY CASSIDY Less Than 5 17:49.6 17:49.6 0:00.0
2 1542 RILEY DIRKSE Less Than 5 20:50.1 38:39.7 3:00.5
Team - Santo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1574 JUSTIN REYNA Less Than 5 22:13.2 22:13.2 0:00.0
2 1573 KALANI MESSENGER Less Than 5 23:03.9 45:17.2 0:50.7
Team - Ranger Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1552 DALTON WALKER Less Than 5 20:38.5 20:38.5 0:00.0
2 1550 ARTURO MARTINEZ Less Than 5 24:06.5 44:45.1 3:28.0
3 1551 ADEN VASQUEZ Less Than 5 26:48.2  1:11:33.3 6:09.6
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